
VILLAGE of CHATHAM
Sangamon County

I I lin ois
62629

RESoLUTToN Zb

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

BE IT RESOLVED by the Village President and Board of Trustees of
the Village of Chatham, Illinois 62629 as follows:

The Village President and Board of Trustees of the Village of
Chatham, Illinois 62629 approves the following Warrants, as attached,
and authorizes the Village Treasurer to forward payment,

LUI
Date

Dave Kirnsey, Village Pr

Amy D p, Village Cle

t1
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Accounts Payable

Voucher Approval List

Barch:

Sh.rryd

O6/22t2011 - ll:46AM
00005.06.2017 - W.rrlnrs June 27 2017

'a

-VILLAGE 

OF
a CHATHAM

frnly Crnrwrrty Prrf$.
a

\bucher No. \Ylrrant Drlc Vcndor Dcscription Accounl Nrnlbcr

o 6/27'2011

0 6/l?.:01?

0 6/lr,'t0t?

Annu.l rcnv6n hdnLn!n..

Annuil $nw!d hiinl.n^n..

 nn!.1 snwar. m!intGMnc.

t00-t0t-416-09

600-60 I -416 09

700,70 I -:t16,09

4.315.02

8.630.04

8.630.01

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6t21t20t7

6n7n$t7
(\27/2017

6i77!20t7

6i2720t7

6t21t2ot7

6t27120t1

6i2712017

(tE7t20l7

6272017

6t27i2017

('211?Ol7

(t27tzlt7

6t2120t7

6i27/2017

6t27'2017

6!2112017

fcnrliz! . iooh rd chcmicrh for llowcB r:d pllnlr

l.s bolr!. rlliislor clip!. hcd lhrint. chmrs

mundup rnd 3ory lnd lishl bult'r

roldins rw prun.E rd lopp.B

3pny p.int for hydEnl!

MEASURING CI'P TOR CI,.I7 RI;PAIR

t 00301 -aJG02

600{01-.r5G02

I m.l0 r -420-04

tm.30t-44J-04

7m.?0t-450-02

70G?0 I -450-02

7m-70I -45G02

7m-70I -450.02

700-?0 t -450.02

?00-?01 -4 50.02

| 00{01 -4 J0-02

loGl0l -420{.1

700-701-4to-02

| 00-t0 t -445-oa

| 00.:rc I -45G02

70G701 -4 tG02

600-60 t -4J0-02

21.575.09

1,10.52

r5.95

122.51

68.97

6.99

9.99

24.95

47 96

47.96

22.99

0.99

42 t2
7.99

9.98

45.98

6.99

69.95

703.SS

25.t2o 6 27 20t7

0 6 :i :0tr

0 
^ 

2r:017

Am.o F.nc. Comp.ny

2 S.llons otenrlir.z. for ln rr.nor 70o,70t.410,01

700,t0t.t45,04

25.12

r50.00

t 50.00

8t.12

AP-Vouchcr Approval Lisl {06/22'2017 - Il:46 AM)

Mdlhly Car ErIEnr.. lil.cl Ittr 6{10-60t-4?0-01

PaBc I
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